@

The size of the discount

Quantity
2

4

5

10

20

30

Tu befittinggm

Connect with us

Discount
5%

8%

10%

15%

20%

25%

Spare

above €31.60
above €101.12
above €158.00
above €474.00
above €1,264.00
above €2,370.00

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B
64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

Partition Wall with Horizontal
Slats — Black — 22x70

Height:

link to the product:
https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/room-divider-slats/5338-partition-wall-with-horizontal-slats-black-2

2x70.html

price: €316.00 gross
Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: LAM_PL_SP_713

Other product combinations:

Height gross price
1046 mm €316.00
1139 mm €407.00
1232 mm €427.00
1325 mm €448.00
1418 mm €468.00
1511 mm €488.00
1604 mm €508.00
1697 mm €529.00
1790 mm €549.00
1883 mm €569.00
1976 mm €589.00
2069 mm €610.00
2162 mm €630.00
2255 mm €650.00
2348 mm €671.00
2441 mm €691.00
2534 mm €711.00
2627 mm €731.00
2720 mm €752.00
Information:

Freestanding openwork partition with horizontal slats. Ready-made partition, tailored to custom
dimensions. Upon purchase, you will receive a ready-made partition with horizontal slats,
adjusted to your dimensions - ready for placement and assembly. The slats are pre-drilled and
prepared to facilitate installation and ready for immediate use. The set includes all necessary
components for stable setup. Easy assembly and lightweight construction make the horizontal
slats ideal for living rooms, lofts, offices, cafes, or commercial spaces. It can serve as a
decorative divider, subtly separating areas in a room and giving it a modern, elegant character.

Expand description[]

Product features

Material Bright MDF

Collection Freestanding Slats

Depth 70 mm

Colour Black

Product Freistehende Trennwand
Height Made-to-measure production

Slat orientation Horizontal
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